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HC-SMP 125-D15

Order No.: 1661215

The illustration shows version HC-SMP 125-B 16

http://eshop.phoenixcontact.de/phoenix/treeViewClick.do?UID=1661215
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HC-SMP 125-D15 Order No.: 1661215
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Plug assembly board, 125 mm, with base element, snaps onto NS

35/7.5 and NS 35/15, for contact inserts HC-D 15

Commercial data

GTIN (EAN)

Note
sales group
Pack

Customs tariff

Technical data

General data

Length

Height

Hole diameter

Design

Drill hole distance, horizontal

Drill hole distance, vertical

Certificates / Approvals

(&

Certification

AT

017918 022525

Made-to-order
D020

5 pcs.
85389099

125 mm
52 mm
4.5 mm
D15
104 mm

32 mm

GOST

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:

02/05/2007
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Diagrams/Drawings

Dimensioned drawing
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Address
PHOENIX CONTACT Inc., USA pHEle
586 Fulling Mill Road com

Middletown, PA 17057,USA
Phone (800) 888-7388

Fax (717) 944-1625
http://www.phoenixcon.com
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